Sorge INS CASE OWNER	CC 6, LCR 180	13094,	PI TO BOY BAC	
4	ASSIGN	MENT	- /	and a
Surveyor	MPL DOI: YU	Mix	Date / Time /	15/1/18
Sauveyo.		13/10	Registered in Merimon:	
Pre-assign / CCU	I/FTE OLD OR LICE		registered in vierman	
	7 CF 8,3 07 X	527000000		
Insured Vehicle N	O. LANC BALL	Claim No.	AGCORAL	(a)
Name of Insured	: Upr PIV	Policy No.	: 4442121A	10
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	. H. Vefel	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A.: 714/18	Place of Accide	Thinny Pas	- 14 31
Is driver the owne		3.111-3.44.4.49.1114	40.0	1
	That I All MA AV	100 100 100 100 100		
If NO, Driver Na	300 C AN A GO D		RT: YES/NO ; TP GIA R	
Driver Tel		Insured Liabilit	y: % Final	? Yes / No
[KS 20]	86			
INSRS:	INSRS	INSRS:	D	INSRS:
WSP We two		Tel:		WSP: Tel
Liability: Low (	Mre Un-Tre. Linbility	Liability:		Liability
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	100 - 00	RMKS:
Date/Time		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		
V7 /\	data a la v		STAGE	DATE/PIC
19/	25580 y 8 (m x !		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	300167110
139	THE ALLEY & CUBILIE 120 7 (SALTHOL)	er lighted of	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
	Polare V Mar 1- Marillan	at amount ()	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-picks	m't
	Revened I weller.		Call Of:	1 27 7-16
	V. Z.		After call its so OI.	1 2+-4-18
	TP VIDEO - OID REVER	(+D)	Documentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typist
	II VIDEO OID INTAK	34)	Notification ltr (if non-picks	(p)
			After call ltr to OI:	
			Authorisation To Act Release Voucher	
			Final Repair Bill:	
			Car Rental Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	X
			LTA / GIA :	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
			Medical Bill:	X
			PIR:	×
			Mandate/Reject Instructio	11. 1
			LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ ( days) Reduction:		Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 8-719 Confirm with AI NE		Email Call	
Final Liability:		NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	
Repair Cost: GST	SS 2, 140.x X		- ABOV	ZM57
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 385.20 3 days) 120 SS (S x days)		12	(Fall)
Loss of Income (LOI)	S\$ - (\$ x days)		1111	١٩
LOR only LOU only	The state of the s	1	1.	
Gla/LTA Search	53			
Medical:	55 -		1) Claim status: Normal/R	eject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independer		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost Total:	ss 2,525.20 Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Front Low I	
Payer	55 2,525.20 Name MOTOR	WAY CA	R CORE (F	NTRE PIELI
Payer 1: (Strace if N.A.)	SS / Name 2	Will Ch	IN CLINE CE	1112 112 110
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3: X			

Burreyo Care REF:	14360
ASSI	GNMENT
rom: Date:	Veh No: SKZ 80784 Yr Regn. 2016 Fts
Stimated Cost	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DO (P JWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer of
To Inspect Vehicle No: Sk2 80786	Make SSANKYING STAVIL 2-0 as 1998
it Workshop mis MoToRungh	Golour BUNK A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
184, peumin	Sp.Reading 73671 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured.	Eng/No.
Policy No.	CINO: KPTVOBITSGPIOG461.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ipords / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Vorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / RRin / STD A/Rim or
37.34	Tyre Size: F: 225/65R16
(Palicy Condition)	R
Remark The yeh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO (YOKO DE
Bal. or Market Value	Front Rear
DAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 6 mm R/Bal 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. C mm L/Bal. C mm
7	DOA 21/04/18 DOI 24/07/18
2 May New or No.	Survey held at MoThRUMY
Lum Sum: % 3 Val Yes or No	Des. of Damages (FAP) Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des di Daniages (1871 Real 7 0/3 7 M3 7 0/6 7 Route) El
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
# 2 4	
\$2K	
	25115
	R (\$ 6,155.38/ 75%)
Dute/Time File Pass to? Proli Report	,
	Days Of Repair:
1] : Final Report Outs/Time File Return til?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Add Fee	
7,507.00	Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$ ) Ones
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (5	Tech Invs (\$ ) Ones Weekend (\$



AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building, #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

## **ESTIMATE**

VEHICLE NO. : SKZ8078G

CHASSIS NO : KPTV0B1TSGP109461 / 7016 MAKE / MODEL : SSANGYONG STAVIC 7-SEATER DATE OF ACCIDENT: 21/04/2018 @ 22:55HRS YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER: SLF8365X

PARTS DISCRIPTION OTY Cost Price		Tota	Total Cost Price		
FRONT BONNET	1	\$	2,950.00	\$	2,950.00× )
FRONT GRILLE	1	\$	1,241.33	\$	1,241.33 7X
FRONT GRILLE "LOGO" EMBLEM	1	\$	105.00	\$	105.00
FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH @ 1050	2	\$	1,580.00	\$	3,168.00CA -210
FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS LH & RH	1SET	\$	40.00	\$	80.00 Mer -
FRONT BUMPER	1	\$	1,580.00	\$	1,580.00 good
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1SET	\$	30.00	\$	30.00× 1
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00×
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$	397.95	\$	397.95 X NA
FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING LH & RH	2	\$	251.70	\$	503.40 X
FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	1	5	299.85	\$	299.85 . X
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH & RH	2	\$	67.00	\$	134.00
	2180		Total	\$	7,561.53
	10%	L	ESS 10%	5	756.15
	1962	то	TAL PARTS	\$	6,805.38

#### LABOUR CHARGES

TO REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR ALL DAMAGES ITEMS TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS DUE TO ACCIDENT

Howing: Navy pacing folding stowery to confermition
ful during resurvey to confermation
to portfermilians
"Without Projudice" basis in slicens
son Le recoveyed and if from Incoverses Compan

	R \$ 1,350.00
HP SONIONG SUB TOTAL	\$8,155.38
3 days	1962
45	2512
24/07/18 8 0930	20%
Racy after repair	2009.60
Ka-2	45-2,000

## Transfer Fee Enquiry

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

ehicle No.:	SKZ8078G
chicle Type:	R11 - Private Hire (Self-Drive) Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover
ehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment
ehicle Scheme :	Normal
shicle Make:	SSANGYONG
chicle Model :	STAVIC 2.0D AUTO 2WD 7 SEATER
hassis No. :	KPTV0B1TSGP109461
opellant:	Diesel
ngine No.:	67196012661471
ngine Capacity :	1998 cc
aximum Power Output:	114.0 kW (152 bhp)
aximum Laden Weight:	2750 kg
nladen Weight :	2064 kg
ear Of Manufacture :	2015
riginal Registration Date :	03 Feb 2016 🖍
fespan Expiry Date :	
OE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
uota Premium :	\$57,501.00
OE Expiry Date :	02 Feb 2026
oad Tax Expiry Date :	02 Aug 2018
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	02 Feb 2026
spection Due Date :	02 Feb 2019
tended Transfer Date:	24 Jul 2018
O2 Emission :	205.00 (g/km)
EV/VES Rebate Utilised mount :	
O Emission :	
C Emission :	
Ox Emission:	
M Emission :	4

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(5\$)	(S\$)	(5\$
Transfer Fee:	25.00		25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) :	955.00	#	955.00
Total Amount Payable :			980.00
Amount Payoble (From D3 Aug 20	15 to C2 Aug 2019)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY.	
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(5\$)	(5\$
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	1.910.00		1,910.00
Offsetting Over Payment):			

OK Print



· AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building, #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

## **ESTIMATE**

VEHICLE NO. : SKZ8078G

CHASSIS NO: KPTV0B1TSGP109461

MAKE / MODEL : SSANGYONG STAVIC 7-SEATER DATE OF ACCIDENT : 21/04/2018 @ 22:55HRS YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER : SLF8365X

PARTS DISCRIPTION	OTY	C	ost Price	Tota	I Cost Price
FRONT BONNET	1	\$	2,950.00	\$	2,950.00×
FRONT GRILLE	1	\$	1,241.33	\$	1,241.33
FRONT GRILLE "LOGO" EMBLEM	1	\$	105.00	\$	105.00
FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH	2	\$	1,580.00	\$	3,160.00CA
FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS LH & RH	1SET	\$	40.00	\$	80.00 Mee -
FRONT BUMPER	1	\$	1,580.00	\$	1,580.00 report
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1SET	\$	30.00	\$	30.00℃
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00⊁
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$	397.95	\$	397.95 X
FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING LH & RH	2	\$	251.70	\$	503.40 X
FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	1	\$	299.85	\$	299.85
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH & RH	2	\$	67.00	\$	134.00
			Total	\$	7,561.53
		L	ESS 10%	\$	756.15
		TO	TAL PARTS	\$	6,805.38

#### LABOUR CHARGES

TO REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR ALL DAMAGES ITEMS
TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS DUE TO ACCIDENT

\$ 750.00 250 \$ 600.00 250

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

• To resumely before the stress positing

• To display damaged a writing during remisery.

• Parts prices are summer to confirm remisery.

• Parts prices are summer to confirm and the following to the stress of the s

Rasul TOTAL LABOUR \$ 1,350.00

HP SOULOOG SUB TOTAL \$8,155.38

3 days

45

24/07/18 8 0930

Rocy after repair



Motorway Car Care Contre Pte Ltd 1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Building Singepore 169205 TEL. 1651 6467 2200 FAX. 1651 6278 5535

meterway.com.sg

13th Jun 2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: Officer in charge - Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKZ8078G AND SLF8365X ON 21.04.2018 AT 1055HRS AT ALONG JURONG EAST AVE 1 - HDB OPEN CARPARK ENTRANCE

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of vehicles SKZ8078G, which was involved in the above captioned accident caused by your insured vehicle number SLF8365X. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his claim for the damage to the vehicle.

We are submitting this claim in demand for direct settlement on behalf of the owner/claimant:

COST OF REPAIR (incl. 7% GST)

\$2,140.00 ALDY FINALIZE WITH SURVEYOR

LOSS OF RENTALS (\$170 x 3 days)(incl. 7%

\$545.70

GST)

TOTAL : \$2,685.70

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims.

Failure of which the case shall be send to our solicitor without further advice.

Kindly review and revert within the next (7) seven days.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

## Annie Tew (Ms)

Motor Claims

Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

DID: 6571 9625, Fax: 6278 5535 Email: ainee@motorway.com.sg

TO : INSURANCE COMPANY

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

## **SATISFACTION & DISCHARGE VOUCHER**

NRIC / ROC N	200701438D No hereby declare that the repairs to m
	egistration no. SKZ8078G have been completed to my / our
satisfaction.	
	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE
We agree th	hat shall make a full a
final payment	t of the total agreed settlement amount to MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTR
	1094 Lower Delta Road, Motorway Building, Singapore 169205 being the rep
	our vehicle registration no. SKZ8078G in connection to the
	used by your insured vehicle number SLF8365X in the accident
occurred on _	21.04.2018 at 2255 hrs at along
JURON	G EAST AVE 1 – HDB OPEN CARPARK ENTRANCE
	Auto.
Signature	
Name	AUTOMOBILE LEASING PTE LTD
20 H 10 B - 2	
	(Include Company stamp if applicable)
NRIC / UEN	: 200701438D
Date	: 13.06.2019
	Carrie Call
Witness	
Witness Signature	

#### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 27 July 2018 5:45 PM

To:

Eileen Yap

Cc:

Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 8365X & SKZ 8078G ON 21/04/2018 (22:55) ALONG

JURONG EAST ST. 31

Attachments:

TP VIDEO SKZ8078G RS.MOV

27 July 2018

#### LCRF PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Your Ref: SLF 8365X

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18013094/R1ja3

Dear Sir/Madam,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 8365X & SKZ 8078G ON 21/04/2018 (22:55) ALONG JURONG EAST ST. 31

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from **SKZ 8078G** against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

## LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To : Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd & Insurance Company : Accident involving

: Accident involving

Vehicle(s) Number

SKZ8078G & SLF8365X

Location

JURONG EAST AVE 1 - HDB OPEN CARPARK ENTRANCE

Date & Time

21.04.2018 @ 1055HRS

I / We

**AUTOMOBILE LEASING PTE LTD** 

NRIC / ROC No.

200701438D

The owner of vehicle number SKZ8078G hereby authorize MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTR PTE LTD to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith. I / We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my my / our third party claim to MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD including any claim for loss of use if a vehicle had been provided by MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD during the period of repairs to my / our vehicle is applicable, my / our solicitors (to be appointed by MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD on my / our behalf) shall accept this as my / our irrevocable authority to pay the amount compensated direct to MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD after deduction of their costs a solicitor & client basis. I / We undertake to co-operate fully with MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE, I / We shall be liable if there's a breach in terms and condition in any insurance policy and / or my / our solicitors and alsowith a true Motor Accident Report / Police Report until the claim to a successful conclusion including writing to court, failing which. I / We undertake to bear repair costs, rental, legal costs and all other any incidentals incurred.

- If the 3<sup>rd</sup> party claim is unsuccessful or partly successful as the case may be I/We hereby instruct
  and authorize MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE to claim direct from my / our insurance
  company on my / our vehicle immediately without delay.
- If for any reason my / our insurers' are not willing to settle the repair costs either in part or in full,
   I / We undertake to pay MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE for the incidentals costs incurred of the abovementioned motor accident claims.
- In alternative to no.1 & no. 2 above, if the 3<sup>rd</sup> party claims fails or only partly successful then I/We undertake to pay MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE for the difference in amount of the claim.
- I / We authorize MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE to sign all discharge vouchers / indemnity forms and all necessary paper on my / our behalf in connection with the abovementioned claim.
- I / We also authorize MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE to appoint such firm of Solicitors on my / our behalf as MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE deem fit to purpose 3<sup>rd</sup> party / own insurance claims.
- 6. I / We undertake to inform MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE and / or the Solicitors appointed by MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE on my / our behalf in the event the 3<sup>rd</sup> party's insurance company communicate with me / us directly by telephone or in writing and I / We further undertake not to accept any monies, offer or settlement from third party's insurers without first communicate with MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE

DATED THIS

13 DAY OF

JUN

2019

Signature of Owner / Driver (Company's Stamp - if any ) Signature of Witness Name of Witness:

## RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$2,140.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$385.20 (Loss of Use/Rental ) \$\$\frac{\sqrt{S}}{\sqrt{E}}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\$KZ 8078G that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{21/04/2018}{21/04/2018}\$ (date) along JURONG EAST \$\frac{\sqrt{S}}{\sqrt{E}}\$ (Iocation) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\sqrt{S}}{\sqrt{E}}\$ 8365X. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{24/07/2018}{2018}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>AUTOMOBILE LEASING PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKZ 8078G</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/i further confirm that we/i will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SKZ 8078G">SKZ 8078G</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 8 (day) of July (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



Ca. Reg. No. 2000-00606-K GST Reg. No. 2000-00606-K

Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Building Singapore 169205 TEL. (65) 6467 2200 FAX. (65) 6278 5535

motorway.com.sg



#### TAX INVOICE NO:

C0051547

P/O No		Service Advisor		Job Card No		
		INSURANCE CLAIM			JC043209	
Registration ?	Vo.	Make Model			Date of lavoic	
SKZ8078G	55				13-Jun-19	
Mileage (lcm)	Next M	ileage		Date In	Time In	
0						
Chassis	Chassis No.		Engine No.		Promised Date/Time	
KPTV0B1TSGP109461		1	67196012661471	18-Jul-	18 2:08:00 PM	
	Registration ? SKZ80780 Mileage (km) 0 Chassis	Registration No.  SKZ8078G SS  Mileage (lem) Next M  0  Chassis No.	Registration No.  SKZ8078G SSANGY  Mileage (km) Next Mileage  0  Chassis No.	Registration No. CASETTE/DDIWS: Registration No. Make/Model SKZ8078G SSANGYONG STAVIC 2.0D / SEATER Mileage (lon) Next Mileage Next Service Date 0 Chassis No. Engine No.	Registration No. Make/Model  SKZ8078G SSANGYONG STAVIC 2.0D AUTO 2WD 7  SEATUR  Mileage (icm) Next Mileage Next Service Date Date In  Chassis No. Engine No. Promi	

Service Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		55	55
FINALIZE COR LUMP SUM	1	2,000:00	2,000.00
		TOTAL	5\$ 2,000.0
	ADD	GST 52:7%	140.00
	GRAN	ID TOTAL	SS 2,140,00

#### SINGAPORE CURRENCY TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

Complaints:

13/6 - DONE FINALIZE

Important Note for Consumer:

L.Good sold are non returneble and two refundable.

3.Goods shall remain at property of Moscoway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd cetall fild payment is reads.

3. Please collect records when making payment
4. All clients' sixts will be kept strictly confidented and is solely used for the purpose of completing sales transactions. Should our company to required as release the
data, our company will radia this known to the contours and obtain has been consent before releasing the information. The Company or the Company's related company
or associates company may give the Company's related company or associates company may give the Company or onabsoribe from the lists.

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp

E. & O. E.

Service Advisor's Signature



Co. Rep. No. 189902927C GST Rep. No. 18-9902927-C Motorway Car Rentals Pte Ltd 1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Building Singapore 169205 TEL 1651 6466 2200

FAX. (65) 6377 0347

motorwaycarrentals.com luxerentals.sg

#### Tax Invoice

Billing Address:

MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD 1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD MOTORWAY BUILDING SINGAPORE 169205

Mailing Address:

MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD 1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD MOTORWAY BUILDING SINGAPORE 169205 Invoice Date Invoice No. 23 JUL 2018

Credit Terms

RINV0718086013 CASH

VHA No. Sales ID

RO0718024759-ST

FANCY GUEY

Driver(s):

1. MOHAMAD FANDY BIN SAAID

DESCRIPTION		RATES (SGD)	PERIOD	AMOUNT (SGD)
Vehicle Number Make & Model Duration	SLU8579S SSANGYONG STAVIC 2.2D 7AT ABS 2WD (DIESEL) 23-07-2018 10:00 to 25-07-2018 10:00	170.00	2	
excess / Charges	COM CDW 1 801CC # 4DC #	170.00	2	340.00
Remarks	*TO BILL UNDER MWCCC FOR INSURANCE CLAIM/ JC043209 / SKZ8078G	0.00	1	0.00
		Total Hire GST (	Charge : 7.00 %) :	340,00 23,80
		Total Amoun	363.80 363.80	

This documents is generated by computer, no signature is required.

Page 1 of 2

#### Motorway Car Rentals Outlets:

Commonwealth No. 15 Commonwealth Lane, Lot 25, Commonwealth Car Mail Singapore 149554 TEL.(65) 5471 2200 Levender 70 Jellicos Road #01-04 Singapore 208757 (Located at V Hotel entrance) TEL.(85) 6841 2200 Tanjong Pagar Xchange 120 Maxwell Road #81-11 Tanjong Pagar MRT station Singapore 069119 TEL. (65) 6224 2200



Cs. Reg. No. 194902927C GST Reg. No. 19-9902527-C Motorway Car Rentals Pte Ltd 1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Building Singapore 169205

TEL (65) 6466 2200 FAX: (65) 6377 0347

motorwaycarrentals.com luserentals.sg





Billing Address:

MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD 1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD MOTORWAY BUILDING SINGAPORE 169205

Mailing Address:

MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD 1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD MOTORWAY BUILDING SINGAPORE 169205 Invoice Date Invoice No.

25 JUL 2018 RINV0718086063

Credit Terms : CASH VHA No. : RO071

RO0718024759-STE1

Sales ID

: FANCY GUEY

Driver(s):

1. MOHAMAD FANDY BIN SAAID

DESCRIPTION		RATES (SGD)	PERIOD	AMOUNT (SGD)
Vehicle Number Make & Model Duration	SLU8579S SSANGYONG STAVIC 2.2D 7AT ABS 2WD (DIESEL) 25-07-2018 12:01 to 28-07-2018 12:01	170.00	1	170.00
Excess / Charges Remarks	(COM) CDW 1,601CC & ABOVE - EXCESS \$1,500.00	0.00	1	0.00
	*TO BILL UNDER MWCCC FOR INSURANCE CLAIM/ JC043209 / SKZ8078G	X-7		.0.00
		Total Hire	Charge :	170.00
			7.00 %) :	11.90
		Total Amount (SGD)		181.90

This documents is generated by computer, no signature is required.

Page 1 of 2

#### Motorway Car Rentals Outlets:

Commonwealth No.15 Commonwealth Lane, Lpt 25, Commonwealth Car Mail Singapore 149554 TEL.(65) 6471 2200 Lavender 70 Jellicoe Road #01-04 Singapore 208767 (Located at V Notel entrance) TEL. (65) 6841 2200 Tanjong Pagar Xchange 120 Maxwell Road #81-11 Tanjong Pagar MRT station Singapore 069119 TEL. (65) 6224 2200



Reg No. 1899029270 GST Reg. No. 19-9502921-C Motorway Car Rentals Pte Ltd 1094 Lower Deita Road Motorway Building Singapore 169205

TEL. 1651 6466 2200 FAX. |65| 6377 0347 motorwaycurrentals.com luxerentals.sg



## Rental Agreement

M/S MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD

1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD MOTORWAY BUILDING SINGAPORE 169205

Date Order No.

23 JUL 2018 RO0718024759-ST

Quotation No. Sales ID

: FANCY GUEY

Additional Driver Details

Name NRIC/PP No. Address

MOHAMAD FANDY BIN SAAID S7925560B

331 JURONG EAST AVENUE 1 03-1728 600331

Expiry Nationality S7925560B

Driving Exp

Driving Lic No.

31-05-2099 18 yrs 9 mths

Contact no (R) (HP)

SINGAPORE +6565663517 +6597622426

(O) +6563378333 (Pg)

Type

SINGAPOREAN

Hiring Details

Location Out Location in Other Terms

Note(s)

Lower Delta Main Office Lower Delta Main Office

Strictly for local drive only. Limited to 200km per day.

Deposit: Singapore Drive - \$300, Malaysia Drive - \$ 500, Monthly Rental - 1 month

·Vehicle allocation is subject to change without prior notice

You will need to present your original Identity Card, valid Driving License

·We only accept Credit Card (Visa or MasterCard) Nets payment

Rental order is subject to the terms and conditions of Motorway car rental agreement

Eligible drivers: 24 years and above with min 2 years of driving experience

Self-drive vehicle collection and return hours: 8:30am - 5:30pm (Mon to Fri)/ 8:30am - 4:30pm (Sat)/ Closed on Sun and Public Holiday

A surcharge is applicable for delivery and collection, subject to availability of driver

Rental rates is subject to change prior to receipt of booking deposit

Rental order is not confirmed unless a deposit has been paid and is subject to cancellation

-All Important Note, Note(s), Terms and Conditions on the Rental Agreement shall apply to all subsequent extension agreement(s).

No signatures are required on our Extension Agreement(s).

No insurance coverage for unauthorised driver. Fuel to be topped up per given upon returning.

No smoking in the vehicle

No insurance coverage for unauthorised driver. Petrol to be topped up per given upon returning.

No smoking in the vehicle.

	DESCRIPTION	RATES	PERIOD	AMOUNT
Vehicle Make & Model	SLU8579S SSANGYONG STAVIC 2.2D 7AT ABS 2WD	(SGD)	1 211100	(SGD)
Engine Number Chassis Number Duration	(DIESEL) : 67296022517080 : KPTV0B1ESGP114222 : 23-07-2018 10:00 to 25-07-2018 10:00	170.00	2	340.00
Excess / Charges	(COM) CDW 1,501CC & ABOVE - EXCESS \$1,500.00	0.00	1	0.00
REMARKS	*TO BILL UNDER MWCCC FOR INSURANCE CLAIM/ JC043209 / SKZ8078G			
	Page 4 of 2	Total Hire Charg GST(7.00%) Sub Total Total amount pa		340.00 23.80 363.80 363.80

Page 1 of 2



Co. Reg. No. 194902327C GST Reg. No. 19-902327-C

Motorway Car Rentals Pte Ltd 1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Building Singapore 169205

TEL. |65| 6466 2200 FAX: (65) 6377 0347 motorwaycarrentals.com luxerentals.sg



## Extension Agreement

M/S MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENTRE PTE LTD

1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD MOTORWAY BUILDING SINGAPORE 169205

Date Order No. 25 JUL 2018

RO0718024759-STE1

Quotation No.

Sales ID

FANCY GUEY

S7925560B

Additional Driver Details

NRIC/PP No. Address

MOHAMAD FANDY BIN SAAID S7925560B

331 JURONG EAST AVENUE 1 03-1728 600331 SINGAPORE

(0) :+6563378333 Driving Lic No Type

31-05-2099

Expiry Driving Exp Nationality

:18 yrs 9 mths SINGAPOREAN

Contact no (R) (HP)

: +6565663517

: +6597622426 (Pg)

Hiring Details

Location Out Location in Other Terms

Note(s)

Lower Delta Main Office Lower Delta Main Office

: Strictly for local drive only. Limited to 200km per day.

Deposit: Singapore Drive - \$300, Malaysia Drive - \$ 500, Monthly Rental - 1 month

Important Note:

Vehicle allocation is subject to change without prior notice

·You will need to present your original Identity Card, valid Driving License

·We only accept Credit Card (Visa or MasterCard) Nets payment

Rental order is subject to the terms and conditions of Motorway car rental agreement

·Eligible drivers : 24 years and above with min 2 years of driving experience

\*Self-drive vehicle collection and return hours: 8:30am - 5:30pm (Mon to Fri)/ 8:30am - 4:30pm (Sat)/ Closed on Sun and Public Holiday

A surcharge is applicable for delivery and collection, subject to availability of driver

•Rental rates is subject to change prior to receipt of booking deposit

Rental order is not confirmed unless a deposit has been paid and is subject to cancellation

\*All Important Note, Note(s), Terms and Conditions on the Rental Agreement shall apply to all subsequent extension agreement(s).

No signatures are required on our Extension Agreement(s).

No insurance coverage for unauthorised driver. Fuel to be topped up per given upon returning.

No smoking in the vehicle

No insurance coverage for unauthorised driver. Petrol to be topped up per given upon returning.

No smoking in the vehicle

	DESCRIPTION	RATES	PERIOD	AMOUNT
Vehicle	: SLU8579S	(SGD)		(SGD)
Make & Model	SSANGYONG STAVIC 2.2D 7AT ABS 2WD (DIESEL)			
Engine Number Chassis Number Contract Duration Extended Duration	67296022517080 KPTV0B1ESGP114222 23-07-2018 10:00 to 25-07-2018 10:00 25-07-2018 12:01 to 26-07-2018 12:01	170.00		7440
Excess / Charges		170.00	1	170.00
onal ges	(COM) CDW 1,601CC & ABOVE - EXCESS \$1,500.00	0.00	1	0.00
REMARKS	*TO BILL UNDER MWCCC FOR INSURANCE CLAIM/ JC043209 / SKZ8078G			
		Total Hire Charg GST(7.00%) Sub Total	e	170.00 11.90 181.90
	BANK WOLLD	Total amount pa	yable (SGD)	181.90

#### 78/7151212

#### Terms and Conditions of Rental Agreement No.

ROO718024759-57

his Rental Agreement is made between Hallomsky Cer Rentals Pile LLC. (herestaffor referred to as "The Owner") and the Hiser wis o as "The Hiser") is subject to all the terms and conditions been provided.

- Continent enters of Rental will be on the tiste and sine (fix Hinr Stress delivery of the Verside.
- United the Hiter rectly to the Dwiter and state the sums in the Vericle Check List any defects to the vehicle at time of the delivery, the vehicle shall be deemed to have been delivered and accepted by the Hiter in good reper and warrang condition with all formus, executions, such, fuel tank and spare tyre.
- At the ent of the rorted period, the hirer shall return the Vehicle to the Chiner in the same good order and working condition as was delivered. The full oper of all standard and missing forms
- The Vehicle may prify be driven by the Hirer of to the person(s) who have been expressly designated and authorised in the Remail Agreement. There shall be no insurance coverage for
- 1
- The filter confirms that he and any other person(s) authorized driver to drive the verticle > a and between the ages of 24 and 60.

  a such testion a current price worth driving between even of a Vehicle in the same paragraph or class as that of the vehicle is currently not worth authorized driver by the driving experience of a Vehicle in the same paragraph or class as that of the vehicle.

  5. It is mandating that the authorized driver/her must convent intending driver by the driver of the same that the state of the last eathy not directly man foreign driving keeper into a weld Singapore drivery became so as its currings in Singapore after 13 months of daying free (brush the state of the last eathy not Singapore) Thereafter the river shall provide a copy of the convented foreign to the convented foreign to the provide a copy of the convented foreign to the convented foreign to the provide a copy of the convented foreign to the convented foreign to the convented foreign to the convented driver by the convented foreign to the convented for such and another than accurate displant when no meet advance mitted the Convent's insurance company, or to the foliate displant foreign to the convented for such as any injuries included.

  5. It is not that the vehicle will not accurate a displant when no meet advance mitted to the Convent's insurance company, or to the foliate displant for interested must be notified and anouth the convented for interested for interested for interested fo
- The vertice has been insured for Singapore use only to cover :a. all Third Party risks and liabilities as required by Singapore Iam.
  b. all damage to Third Party property.
  b. stanges to Vertice (subject to Clause 7 below).
  bios or their of Vertice.

- In the event that the Vehicle or any part thereof is disnaged as a result of any accritent, the following will apply:

  The triver shall pay to the Chemic that Excess amount or the notified now-exhemicle Excess amount programment and shall be considered to the triver is at fault. The Excess is DOURLE for accretions and sample on the successful claim from the third party invariance will be Excess to DOURLE for a scattering on Neiseyea.

  Drive sport that after the exceptioner or introduced and the Excess to the Here.

  The Here agrees that the Chemic response place discretion grows discretion grows the Excess amount will be placed by the Here.

  The Here agrees that the Chemic response place discretion conduct any negotiations and effect any embraneous with the insurers and agrees to above by any such semberments.

  In the event of any dismage and but to the Vehicle caused by regispence and/or insurements of any statutes or regulations by the Here or his authorized diversi which result in the anni herefore all the placed diversity for such diving a real class of the statute of the Vehicle (including a large of such negligence or diversity of the Vehicle (including a large of such displaced on the substance). The excess the Hereoff the Edder's Device than 2 years of satisfactory driving experience or less than 24 years of and enterly drivers mane then 50 years old. Will carry additional \$1,000 on top of the applicable excess.
- Further to Clause 7.a above, the Hiter may elect to participly waive the first Excess amount (operated in the Rental Agreement) in respect of any single accident with the payment of an additional College Countries overteen. The partial waiver of Excess amount (operated in the Rental Agreement) in respect of any single accident with the payment of an additional section College Col

  - Scholms, Camage to the Vehicle was not the result of impligence and or the commissions of any statute or regulation by the Here or his authorised drivers. The revers agreement to pay to the Owner the Non-Waversible Excess amount as stated in the Bentul Agreement. Non-collesion Danwige to the Vehicle (e.g., windefen) and/or missing terms are not covered by Option Camage Waiser.
- The Hirer shall pay to the Own
- from shall pally to the Content content of the Vehicle at the rate specified overself.

  and the the time the security steps of the Vehicle at the rate specified overself.

  the College Damage Wasser and Majarges upon without the daily rate for each overself hour for the return of the Vehicle.

  Soft for every Lift fairs (as undicated on the With the daily rate for each overself hour for the return of the Vehicle sections.)

  Soft for expost, which will be storeted the any cancellation of resemble. The fair gain vehicle raturn.

  Soft of the oppost, which will be storeted the any cancellation of resemble. The each of disposition for bookings made during any pulses buildays, any excess realises the storeted of the calculations at 40 cents per Adjunction. No leader to 200 km per day or 1200 km per week (Applicable to Singapore usage) a jessify charge of \$200 and synthesis for Majarge use of \$40 per tay for the whole retrial period for any non-disclosure of Majarge use of \$40 per tender.

  All cast of restriction of damaged paint week due to identification.

  In cast of restriction of damaged paint week due to identification.

  All cast of restriction of damaged paint week due to identification. 10. The Hear shall be responsible for and shall indernedly the Owner against all fires, penalties, summons, court expenses or any other legal impospion in respect of this Vehicle and the driver of offence on behalf of the rever will be chargeable.
  10. The Hear shall be responsible for and shall indernedly the Owner against all fires, penalties, summons, court expenses or any other legal impospion in respect of this Vehicle and the driver of offence on behalf of the rever will be chargeable.
- The Owner shall provide a 24-four's brankdown and Towing Service to the seat Venete within Singapore only, provided that the hirer purchase the CDW insurance, attentive should the stated to such cases. In the event that the Owner attentive hire. Purchased tyres, empty faul saving another resplaced Vehicle keys do not constitute a breakdown and the Owner is set obliged to also such cases. The three will bear the cast of \$550,00 for each and every case.
- 12. The Owner shall provide the Hore with a Replacement Vehicle (within Singapore only) of similar capacity audied to the tolerwise of the demographics caused to the Vehicle was not the result of the deliberate act omeson regisjence and/or compounds of the terms and combine of the terms.
- Further to Clause 5.h above, the Vehicle can only be driven into Missyssa if the New agrees to pay the additional surcharge (as specified in Rental Agreement) for Makeysia vise, Only apon the payment of the surcharge will the Currier effect the Vehicle Neiter Insurance and 24-hours Breakdown and Towing Service in Makeysia. However, this is constituted upon the Hine making any the Vehicle.

  Any the Vehicle.
  - Her there three the vehicle into Halaysia without paying the additional surcharge and if the Vehicle encounties an accident or breakbown, then the Hiver shall be liable for all the little foliations of ground and one counties and counties and counties and property damage, all cools to recover and tow the Vehicle and property damage, all cools to recover and tow the Vehicle is undergoing replaced.
- s condition warrants or algulation of any lund is given by the Owner in respect of the Wehale and the Owner shall not be held liable for any injury ansportant of any wind where another any third parties as a result of the Vehicle or any part of it being unusable, faulty, out of order or unserviceable.
- In the event of any bragels of this Range Agreement by the rever, the Owner will extract prior occurs to the Hirer resume postersion of the Venicle and for this purpose the Hirer herein being background the Comme by its agents and serveras without nodes to enter any premise in which the Venicle may for the fare being be kept and to take postersion thereof without being table for any action or preceding at the fact of the Hirer or any person claiming under or through less.
- No releasation, furtherstance delay or includence by the Owner in enforcing any of the terms of this Agreement at the granting of time by the Owner to the Hiver shall projudice, effect or restrict. The rights and powers of the Owner hermander nor shall any waiver of any business of the Owner hermander nor shall any waiver of any business of the Owner hermander nor shall any waiver of any business of the Owner hermander nor shall any waiver of any business of the Owner to continuing breach thereof.
- LT. This agreement shall be governed by and continued in accordance with the Laws of Singapore and the parties agree to submit to the jarvely the Courts of Singapore.
- 18. The Venicle Check List is an integral part of this Rental Agreement.

mu Signature of Hear \_\_\_\_

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

LAIM SUBI	OLDER TRA								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	19 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		24 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,000.00 Edit Estimate	4 10.50	2,000.00 lew Rpt		Report Cancel C	or Survey
-	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 201624597K						
Main Claimant:	АИТОМО	BILE LEASING P	re LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 200701438	D.				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKZ8078G Date of Loss: 21/04/2018 22:00 - :59 [26 Months and 18 Days From LTA Reg			m LTA Reg De	te (Man Yr))				
Claim Type:	TP / 817	732294285G			cy/Cover e No.:				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLF8365X				cy No. iimant):	18-MV001	18-MV001226-R02		
				Exc	ess:				
Repairer:	Motorwa	Car Care Centre	e Pte Ltd - Lower	Delta (HQ) 109	4 LOWER	DELTA ROAD	), 169205 Bukit M	erah - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Gan, Angle-GL	] Angiegeoklin	g.Gan@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	Tokio Ma	rine Insurance S	ingapore Ltd (HQ	) - Tel: 6221 61	11				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by	MOHD RASU	L] [Final Rp	t due 30/07	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mail
There are m	mail for this	case.							
mere are in									
011311.115.11	CIATED TAS	KS -				View All	Search Tasks   C	reate New Task	Complete

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

#### Claim Documents

\*SKZ8078G (8173229428SG)

[SLF8365X]

TP

AUTOMOBILE LEASING PTE LTD

Apr 21 2018 10:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd - Lower Delta

U	Hoad Documents U	pload Photos   Compose New Letter   Upload Video   Upload Audio	View	View in Brown	ser v
Vid	eo		1 per s	page V	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	Thumbnail	Print
1	19/07/18 09:19	Video - Accident	0	Load MOV	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	oage V	7
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/07/18 09:18	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	26/07/18 10:10	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	Ø	Load POF	
3	27/07/18 17:46	LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load POF	
4	18/07/19 08:34	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	18/07/19 08:34	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load POF	
6	18/07/19 08:34	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	18/07/19 08:34	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
Νo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/07/18 11:03	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Nota: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE CON	IPLETED	BY SI	JRVEYOR
-----------------	---------	-------	---------

TEAM		
1 5-7 3111		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLF8365X (Insd veh)		Model:	SSANGYONG STAVIC 2.0 D
	SKZ8078G (TP veh)			(A)
Date of Accident:	21/04/2018			
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [ ] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	11,567.11	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,140.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	385.20	3 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: 8		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	2,525.20	
below)	kshop GIA Registered		J YES [ X	NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist				: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)	r chain c		y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	m		
<ol> <li>Motorway Car</li> </ol>	Care Centre Pte Ltd		: \$	2,525.20
2)			: \$	
JOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN		18 Jul 2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18013094/R1JA3Q2

Date:

18/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994812

Claimant Vehicle

SKZ8078G

Insured Vehicle No:

SLF8365X

No: Date of Loss:

21/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8173229428SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKZ8078G

Make & Model:

SSANGYONG STAVIC, 2.0 D (A)

Engine No:

67196012661471

Reg. Date:

03/02/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

KPTV0B1TSGP109461

Colour:

Odometer:

73821 km

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/65 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

No

225/65 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		9,460.38	1,962.00	7,498.38	79.26
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,350.00	550.00	800.00	59.26
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,810.38	2,512.00	8,298.38	76.76
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,000.00		
	(S\$)	10,810.38	2,000.00	8,810.38	81.50
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	756.73	140.00	616.73	81.50
	Nett Amount (S\$)	11,567.11	2,140.00	9,427.11	81.50
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$120.00/day + 7	.00% GST) (S\$)	385.20		
	Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	2,525.20		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/07/2018

Date Inspected:

24/07/2018 Inspected At:

Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd - Lower

Delta (HQ)

1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD

Singapore 169205

Estimated Period of Repair:	3.0 days		
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL		Manager: Joy Irene Bascao	

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*FRONT BONNET	Not Necessary	2,950.00 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT GRILLE	Not Necessary	1,241.33 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM	Not Necessary	105.00 FL	*-FL
2		*FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH	Cracked	3,160.00 FL	*2,100.00 FL
1		*SET FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS LH & RH	Necessary	80.00 FL	*80.00 FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER	Repair	1,580.00 FL	*-FL
1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	30.00 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	Not Necessary	30.00 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Not Necessary	397.95 FL	*-FL
2		*FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING LH & RH	Not Necessary	503.40 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Not Necessary	299.85 FL	*-FL
2		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH & RH	Not Necessary	134.00 FL	*-FL
nchise	part. L=Listh	lemDisc.			2012-0
			Sub Total (S\$)	10,511.53	2,180.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,051.15	218.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	9,460.38	1,962.00
	1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2	1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2	1 *FRONT BONNET 1 *FRONT GRILLE 1 *FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM 2 *FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH 1 *SET FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS LH & RH 1 *FRONT BUMPER 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 1 *FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 2 *FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING LH & RH 1 *FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE 2 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH & RH nchise part. L=ListItemDisc.	1 *FRONT BONNET Not Necessary 1 *FRONT GRILLE Not Necessary 1 *FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM Not Necessary 2 *FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH Cracked 1 *SET FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS LH & RH Necessary 1 *FRONT BUMPER REPAIR 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary 1 *FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER Not Necessary 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE Not Necessary 2 *FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING LH & RH Not Necessary 1 *FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE Not Necessary 2 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH & RH Not Necessary 2 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH & RH Not Necessary 3 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH & RH Not Necessary 4 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH & RH Not Necessary 5 *CLIST Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1         *FRONT BONNET         Not Necessary         2,950.00 FL           1         *FRONT GRILLE         Not Necessary         1,241.33 FL           1         *FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM         Not Necessary         105.00 FL           2         *FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH         Cracked         3,160.00 FL           1         *SET FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS LH & RH         Necessary         80.00 FL           1         *FRONT BUMPER         Repair         1,580.00 FL           1         *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS         Not Necessary         30.00 FL           1         *FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER         Not Necessary         30.00 FL           1         *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE         Not Necessary         397.95 FL           2         *FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING LH & RH         Not Necessary         503.40 FL           1         *FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE         Not Necessary         299.85 FL           2         *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH & RH         Not Necessary         134.00 FL           nchise part. L=ListItemDisc.         Sub Total (S\$)         10,511.53           - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)         1,051.15

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR ALL DAMAGES ITEMS	New	750.00	300.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS DUE TO ACCIDENT	New	600.00	250.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,350.00	550.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >